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41 songs, 2.6 hours, 848.1 MB

Name

Junco Partner

Cold Cold Winter

Aspen, Colorado

Always

Such Is The World That We Live In
When I Get A Little Money

Walk Right Back

Wildflowers

Sally In The Garden / Big Country / Moll...

On This Winding Road
Home

Carousel

Everything

Long Hard Road
Blacktop

Out Of Sight
Somewhere On The Wind
Sky Trails

I Still Sing the Old Songs
Alabama Highway
Darlin' Commit Me
Pocahontas

Captain Kennedy
Hitchhiker

Karaoke Cowboy
Highway Prayer
Railroad Man

Who I Am

Ride & Sway

Paddle the Torrens
Ride

Pale Moon

Time
2:45
2:31
4:20
3:49
2:47
2:32
2:30
2:51
7:40
3:19
4:27
3:45
3:39
6:29
3:34
4:23
3:21
4:51
3:41
5:.04
3:20
3:27
2:52
4:37
3:25
4:51
3:37
2:56
3:02
3:36
3:42

4:39

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Paper Roses

Robert Cray & Hi Rhythm

Kisses On The Bottom

Bidin' My Time

Bidin' My Time

Bidin' My Time

Bidin' My Time

Echo In The Valley

Echo In The Valley

Everything

Everything

Everything

The Bluegrass Album

The Bluegrass Album

On The Rocks

On The Rocks

Sky Trails

Heartworn Highways Final Master
Heartworn Highways Final Master
Heartworn Highways Final Master
Hitchhiker

Hitchhiker

Hitchhiker

Highway Prayer: A Tribute To Adam Car...
Highway Prayer: A Tribute To Adam Car...
Before I Go

Before I Go

Sweetheart of the Sun
Sweetheart of the Sun

Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-rele...

Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-rele...
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Anita Bryant

Robert Cray & Hi Rhythm
Paul McCartney

Chris Hillman

Chris Hillman

Chris Hillman

Chris Hillman

Béla Fleck & Abigail Washburn
Béla Fleck & Abigail Washburn
Darden Smith

Darden Smith

Darden Smith

Alan Jackson

Alan Jackson

Midland

Midland

David Crosby

David Allan Coe

Steve Young

Steve Earle

Neil Young

Neil Young

Neil Young

Brennen Leigh & Noel McKay
Walt Wilkins

Ordinary Elephant
Ordinary Elephant

The Greencards

The Greencards

Robert Earl Keen

Shannon McNally
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Name

Work Song (Instrumental)

Gotta Serve Somebody (Take 1)
Every Grain of Sand (Rehearsal)

I Don't Know Nothin' About Lovin'
She Can't Be Satisfied

Who Comes In At My Back Door
In My Dreams

La Paloma

Wobbles

Time
7:58
5:41
4:49
2:46
2:19
2:38
2:29
2:34

331

Album

Born in Chicago: The Best of The Paul B...
Trouble No More: The Bootleg Series, V...
Trouble No More: The Bootleg Series, V...
You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss...
You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss...
You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss...
You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss...

You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss...

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Paul Butterfield Blues Band
Bob Dylan

Bob Dylan

Ocie Stockard

Al Dexter

Slim Harbert & His Boys
Leon Selph

Bob Wills

Benmont Tench
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