

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Cold Cold Winter	2:31	Paper Roses	Anita Bryant
3	Aspen, Colorado	4:20	Robert Cray & Hi Rhythm	Robert Cray & Hi Rhythm
4	Always	3:49	Kisses On The Bottom	Paul McCartney
5	Such Is The World That We Live In	2:47	Bidin' My Time	Chris Hillman
6	When I Get A Little Money	2:32	Bidin' My Time	Chris Hillman
7	Walk Right Back	2:30	Bidin' My Time	Chris Hillman
8	Wildflowers	2:51	Bidin' My Time	Chris Hillman
9	Sally In The Garden / Big Country / Moll	7:40	Echo In The Valley	Béla Fleck & Abigail Washburn
10	On This Winding Road	3:19	Echo In The Valley	Béla Fleck & Abigail Washburn
11	Home	4:27	Everything	Darden Smith
12	Carousel	3:45	Everything	Darden Smith
13	Everything	3:39	Everything	Darden Smith
14	Long Hard Road	6:29	The Bluegrass Album	Alan Jackson
15	Blacktop	3:34	The Bluegrass Album	Alan Jackson
16	Out Of Sight	4:23	On The Rocks	Midland
17	Somewhere On The Wind	3:21	On The Rocks	Midland
18	Sky Trails	4:51	Sky Trails	David Crosby
19	I Still Sing the Old Songs	3:41	Heartworn Highways Final Master	David Allan Coe
20	Alabama Highway	5:04	Heartworn Highways Final Master	Steve Young
21	Darlin' Commit Me	3:20	Heartworn Highways Final Master	Steve Earle
22	Pocahontas	3:27	Hitchhiker	Neil Young
23	Captain Kennedy	2:52	Hitchhiker	Neil Young
24	Hitchhiker	4:37	Hitchhiker	Neil Young
25	Karaoke Cowboy	3:25	Highway Prayer: A Tribute To Adam Car	Brennen Leigh & Noel McKay
26	Highway Prayer	4:51	Highway Prayer: A Tribute To Adam Car	Walt Wilkins
27	Railroad Man	3:37	Before I Go	Ordinary Elephant
28	Who I Am	2:56	Before I Go	Ordinary Elephant
29	Ride & Sway	3:02	Sweetheart of the Sun	The Greencards
30	Paddle the Torrens	3:36	Sweetheart of the Sun	The Greencards
31	Ride	3:42	Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-rele	Robert Earl Keen
32	Pale Moon	4:39	Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-rele	Shannon McNally

## Jan 6 2018 Random Routes

Name	Time Album Artist	
33 Work Song (Instrumental)	7:58 Born in Chicago: The Best of The Paul B Paul Butterfield Blues Band	
34 Gotta Serve Somebody (Take 1)	5:41 Trouble No More: The Bootleg Series, V Bob Dylan	
35 Every Grain of Sand (Rehearsal)	4:49 Trouble No More: The Bootleg Series, V Bob Dylan	
36 I Don't Know Nothin' About Lovin'	2:46 You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss Ocie Stockard	
37 She Can't Be Satisfied	2:19 You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss Al Dexter	
38 Who Comes In At My Back Door	2:38 You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss Slim Harbert & His Boys	
39 In My Dreams	2:29 You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss Leon Selph	
40 La Paloma	2:34 You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss Bob Wills	
41 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky Benmont Tench	